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President Votes
Rocco Evangelista 407
Charles Sharp 253

Vice President
Ricky Baker 90
Gary Boller 151
John Klinger 175
Robert Solt 207
Brad Turner 22

Recording Secretary
David Cox 226
Ron Santavicca 410

Asst. Secretary/Editor
Jack LeVally won by acclamation

Financial Sec. Treasurer
William Pagano 341
John Wyckoff 247

EEO Officer
Michael Holmes won by acclamation

Sgt. At Arms
Shawn Carter 211
Edward Stewart 386

Dir. Of Retirees
Jack Welch won by acclamation

MBA/Health Benefits Rep
Robert Kirk won by acclamation

Trustees trustee #
Arthur Armstrong 257 4
Bryan Austin 57
Carl Booth 396 1
Carl Demko 273 3
Randy Hartman 123
Michael Iacoboni 146
Howard Jarvis 99
Yana Miller 352 2
Keith Mitchell 129
Raymond Mitchell 149
Trevor Payne 244 5
Gary Porter 101
Sue Shannon 233
Donald Shepherd 163
Tony Snyder 167
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Number Delegate Votes
1 Rocco Evangelista 267
2 Douglas Gulley 230
3 Carl Booth 214
4 Jack Welch 194
5 Jack LeVally 187
6 Ronald Santavicca 172
7 Charles Sharp 165
8 Robert Kirk 163
9 Robert Solt 133

10 Yana Miller 131
11 Carl Demko 126
12 Dave Cox 117
13 John Klinger 110
14 Michael Holmes 107
15 William Zimmerman Jr 105
16 Richard Rapenport 104
17 Teresa Parsley 97
18 Edward Stewart 97
19 Trevor Payne 96
20 Arthur Armstrong 91
21 Gary Boller 78
22 Cathy Baer 74
23 William Pagano 71
24 Sue Shannon 67
25 Donald Shepherd 65
26 Ricky Baker 55
27 Freddy Smith 51
28 John Wyckoff 50
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Number Delegate Votes
29 Eugene Smith 48
30 Angelina Sutherland 48
31 Douglas Doherty 47
32 Michael Iacoboni 47
33 Howard Jarvis 46
34 Raymond Mitchell 44
35 Brenda Fuller 42
36 Jaqueline Mitchell 42
37 Keith Mitchell 42
38 John Slifko 42
39 Anthony Snyder 41
40 Roosevelt Flenard 37
41 Gerald Hoosier 37
42 Randy Hartman 36
43 Gary Porter 35
44 James Williams Jr 35
45 David McCartney 34
46 Shawn Carter 32
47 Tonya Carson-Senegal 29
48 James Lockwood 29
49 Thomas Williams 29
50 Terrance Bodfield 28
51 Todd Hornyak 28
52 Christine Defide 27
53 Edward Ralston 24
54 Thomas Laughery 22
55 Marc Dayton 21
56 William Stephens 21
57 Eli Turner 19
58 Bradley Turner 17
59 Richard Lloyd 16
60 Jason Stephenson 15
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